State
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

366 Strong World Powerlifting Federation

South Carolina State Overall Division Leaders - by Weight Class
Last Update: 7/11/22

Class
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
MP
MP
MP
MP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
MP
MP
MP
MP

SP/MP

Open Equipped & Geared Females

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Wgt. Class
56kg/123.5lb
56kg/123.5lb
56kg/123.5lb
56kg/123.5lb
60kg/132.21b
60kg/132.2lb
60kg/132.21b
60kg/132.2lb

67.5kg/148.71b
67.5kg/148.7lb
67.5kg/148.71b
67.5kg/148.7lb
67.5kg/148.71b
67.5kg/148.7Ib
67.5kg/148.7Ib
67.5kg/148.7Ib
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
82.5kg/181.71b
90kg/198.21b

Lift
Squat
Bench

Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Athlete
DAWN BOGART
DAWN BOGART
DAWN BOGART
DAWN BOGART
DAWN BOGART
DAWN BOGART
DAWN BOGART
DAWN BOGART

PRISCILLA PARDUE
PRISCILLA PARDUE
PRISCILLA PARDUE
PRISCILLA PARDUE
MADELEINE GIESS
MADELEINE GIESS
MADELEINE GIESS
MADELEINE GIESS
CANDICE MANESS
CANDICE MANESS
CANDICE MANESS
CANDICE MANESS
HELEN ROMERO
HELEN ROMERO
HELEN ROMERO
HELEN ROMERO
JASMINE JENKINS
JASMINE JENKINS
JASMINE JENKINS
JASMINE JENKINS
NONE

LB's

265

175

295

735

331

226

402

959

303

176

281

755

405

245

425
1075
364

270

281

909

415

265

470
1120
505

355

465
1372

Record Date
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
10/29/2016
10/29/2016
10/29/2016
10/29/2016



South Carolina Open SP/MP  Female 100kg/220Ib NONE

South Carolina Open  SP/MP Female  110kg/242lb NONE
South Carolina Open SP/MP  Female 125kg/275lb NONE
South Carolina Open SP/MP  Female 140kg/308.6lb NONE
South Carolina Open SP/MP  Female  140+kg/SHW NONE

South Carolina State Records
Juniors Equipped & Geared Females

State Division  Class Gender Wagt. Class Lift Athlete
South Carolina  Juniors MP Female 67.5kg/148.7lb Squat MADELEINE GIESS
South Carolina  Juniors MP Female 67.5kg/148.7lb Bench MADELEINE GIESS
South Carolina  Juniors MP Female 67.5kg/148.7lb Deadlift MADELEINE GIESS
South Carolina  Juniors MP Female 67.5kg/148.7lb TOTAL MADELEINE GIESS
South Carolina  Juniors SP/MP  Female All Other Classes NONE

South Carolina State Records

Submasters Equipped & Geared Females
State Division  Class Gender Wagt. Class Lift Athlete
South Carolina SubM SP/MP  Female All Classes NONE
South Carolina State Records

Masters Equipped & Geared Females
Masters Divisions: M1/40-44, M2/45-49, M3/50-54, M4/55-59, M5/60-64, M6/65-69, M7/70-74

State Division Class Gender Wgt. Class Lift Athlete
South Carolina M1 SP Female  56kg/123.5lb  Squat DAWN BOGART
South Carolina M1 SP Female 56kg/123.5lb  Bench DAWN BOGART
South Carolina M1 SP Female  56kg/123.5lb Deadlift DAWN BOGART
South Carolina M1 SP Female 56kg/123.5lb TOTAL DAWN BOGART
South Carolina M1 SP Female 60kg/132.2lb  Squat DAWN BOGART
South Carolina M1 SP Female 60kg/132.2Ib  Bench DAWN BOGART
South Carolina M1 SP Female 60kg/132.2Ilb Deadlift DAWN BOGART
South Carolina M1 SP Female 60kg/132.2lb TOTAL DAWN BOGART
South Carolina M3 SP Female  60kg/132.2Ib  Squat PRISCILLA PARDUE
South Carolina M3 SP Female 60kg/132.2Ib  Bench PRISCILLA PARDUE
South Carolina M3 SP Female 60kg/132.2Ilb Deadlift PRISCILLA PARDUE

South Carolina M3 SP Female 60kg/132.2lb TOTAL PRISCILLA PARDUE

LB's
405
245
425
1075

LB's

Record Date
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017
1/21/2017

Record Date

, M8/75-79, M9/80-84, ETC.

LB's
265
175
295
735
331
226
402
959
331
165
265
761

Record Date
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018



South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

State
South Carolina

State
South Carolina

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M5

Division
M/P/F

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

Class
RawCl

KC, Youth & Teenage Equipped & Geared Females

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

67.5kg/148.71b
67.5kg/148.7Ib
67.5kg/148.71b
67.5kg/148.7Ib
75kg/165.2Ib
75kg/165.2Ib
75kg/165.2Ib
75kg/165.2Ib
75kg/165.2Ib

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench

PRISCILLA PARDUE
PRISCILLA PARDUE
PRISCILLA PARDUE
PRISCILLA PARDUE
CANDICE MANESS
CANDICE MANESS
CANDICE MANESS
CANDICE MANESS
MAUREEN CLARY

South Carolina State Records

M/P/F Equipped & Geared Females

Wgt. Class
All Classes

Lift

Athlete
NONE

South Carolina State Records

Kids Club (10 & Under), Youth (10-12), Teen-1 (13-15), Teen-2 (16-17), Teen-3 (18-19)

Division
Yth, Tn

Class
RawCl

Gender
Female

Wgt. Class
All Classes

Lift

Athlete
NONE

303
176
281
755
364
270
281
909
204

LB's

5/11/2019
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
2/15/2020

Record Date

Record Date



