366 Strong World Powerlifting Federation

South Carolina State Overall Division Leaders - by Weight Class

Last Update:	7/11/2	22	0	Open Equipped & Geared Females				
State	Division	Class	Gender	Wgt. Class	Lift	Athlete	LB's	Record Date
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	56kg/123.5lb	Squat	DAWN BOGART	265	4/10/2016
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	56kg/123.5lb	Bench	DAWN BOGART	175	4/10/2016
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	56kg/123.5lb	Deadlift	DAWN BOGART	295	4/10/2016
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	56kg/123.5lb	TOTAL	DAWN BOGART	735	4/10/2016
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Squat	DAWN BOGART	331	4/22/2017
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Bench	DAWN BOGART	226	4/22/2017
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Deadlift	DAWN BOGART	402	4/22/2017
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	TOTAL	DAWN BOGART	959	4/22/2017
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Squat	PRISCILLA PARDUE	303	5/11/2019
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Bench	PRISCILLA PARDUE	176	5/11/2019
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Deadlift	PRISCILLA PARDUE	281	5/11/2019
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	TOTAL	PRISCILLA PARDUE	755	5/11/2019
South Carolina	Open	MP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Squat	MADELEINE GIESS	405	1/21/2017
South Carolina	Open	MP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Bench	MADELEINE GIESS	245	1/21/2017
South Carolina	Open	MP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Deadlift	MADELEINE GIESS	425	1/21/2017
South Carolina	Open	MP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	TOTAL	MADELEINE GIESS	1075	1/21/2017
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	Squat	CANDICE MANESS	364	10/27/2018
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	Bench	CANDICE MANESS	270	10/27/2018
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	Deadlift	CANDICE MANESS	281	10/27/2018
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	TOTAL	CANDICE MANESS	909	10/27/2018
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	82.5kg/181.7lb	Squat	HELEN ROMERO	415	6/2/2018
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	82.5kg/181.7lb	Bench	HELEN ROMERO	265	6/2/2018
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	82.5kg/181.7lb	Deadlift	HELEN ROMERO	470	6/2/2018
South Carolina	Open	SP	Female	82.5kg/181.7lb	TOTAL	HELEN ROMERO	1120	6/2/2018
South Carolina	Open	MP	Female	82.5kg/181.7lb	Squat	JASMINE JENKINS	505	10/29/2016
South Carolina	Open	MP	Female	82.5kg/181.7lb	Bench	JASMINE JENKINS	355	10/29/2016
South Carolina	Open	MP	Female	82.5kg/181.7lb	Deadlift	JASMINE JENKINS	465	10/29/2016
South Carolina	Open	MP	Female	82.5kg/181.7lb	TOTAL	JASMINE JENKINS	1372	10/29/2016
South Carolina	Open	SP/MP	Female	90kg/198.2lb		NONE		

South Carolina	Open	SP/MP	Female	100kg/220lb	NONE
South Carolina	Open	SP/MP	Female	110kg/242lb	NONE
South Carolina	Open	SP/MP	Female	125kg/275lb	NONE
South Carolina	Open	SP/MP	Female	140kg/308.6lb	NONE
South Carolina	Open	SP/MP	Female	140+kg/SHW	NONE

South Carolina State Records

Juniors Equipped & Geared Females

State	Division	Class	Gender	Wgt. Class	Lift	Athlete	LB's	Record Date
South Carolina	Juniors	MP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Squat	MADELEINE GIESS	405	1/21/2017
South Carolina	Juniors	MP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Bench	MADELEINE GIESS	245	1/21/2017
South Carolina	Juniors	MP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Deadlift	MADELEINE GIESS	425	1/21/2017
South Carolina	Juniors	MP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	TOTAL	MADELEINE GIESS	1075	1/21/2017
South Carolina	Juniors	SP/MP	Female	All Other Classes		NONE		

South Carolina State Records

Submasters Equipped & Geared Females

State	Division	Class	Gender	Wgt. Class	Lift	Athlete	LB's	Record Date
South Carolina	SubM	SP/MP	Female	All Classes		NONE		

South Carolina State Records

Masters Equipped & Geared Females

Masters Divisions: M1/40-44, M2/45-49, M3/50-54, M4/55-59, M5/60-64, M6/65-69, M7/70-74, M8/75-79, M9/80-84, ETC.

State	Division	Class	Gender	Wgt. Class	Lift	Athlete	LB's	Record Date
South Carolina	M1	SP	Female	56kg/123.5lb	Squat	DAWN BOGART	265	4/10/2016
South Carolina	M1	SP	Female	56kg/123.5lb	Bench	DAWN BOGART	175	4/10/2016
South Carolina	M1	SP	Female	56kg/123.5lb	Deadlift	DAWN BOGART	295	4/10/2016
South Carolina	M1	SP	Female	56kg/123.5lb	TOTAL	DAWN BOGART	735	4/10/2016
South Carolina	M1	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Squat	DAWN BOGART	331	4/22/2017
South Carolina	M1	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Bench	DAWN BOGART	226	4/22/2017
South Carolina	M1	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Deadlift	DAWN BOGART	402	4/22/2017
South Carolina	M1	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	TOTAL	DAWN BOGART	959	4/22/2017
South Carolina	M3	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Squat	PRISCILLA PARDUE	331	4/20/2018
South Carolina	M3	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Bench	PRISCILLA PARDUE	165	4/20/2018
South Carolina	M3	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	Deadlift	PRISCILLA PARDUE	265	4/20/2018
South Carolina	M3	SP	Female	60kg/132.2lb	TOTAL	PRISCILLA PARDUE	761	4/20/2018

South Carolina	M4	SP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Squat	PRISCILLA PARDUE	303	5/11/2019
South Carolina	M4	SP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Bench	PRISCILLA PARDUE	176	5/11/2019
South Carolina	M4	SP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	Deadlift	PRISCILLA PARDUE	281	5/11/2019
South Carolina	M4	SP	Female	67.5kg/148.7lb	TOTAL	PRISCILLA PARDUE	755	5/11/2019
South Carolina	M4	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	Squat	CANDICE MANESS	364	10/27/2018
South Carolina	M4	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	Bench	CANDICE MANESS	270	10/27/2018
South Carolina	M4	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	Deadlift	CANDICE MANESS	281	10/27/2018
South Carolina	M4	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	TOTAL	CANDICE MANESS	909	10/27/2018
South Carolina	M5	SP	Female	75kg/165.2lb	Bench	MAUREEN CLARY	204	2/15/2020
					-			

South Carolina State Records

M/P/F Equipped & Geared Females

State	Division	Class	Gender	Wgt. Class	Lift	Athlete	LB's	Record Date
South Carolina	M/P/F	RawCl	Female	All Classes		NONE		

South Carolina State Records

KC, Youth & Teenage Equipped & Geared Females

Kids Club (10 & Under), Youth (10-12), Teen-1 (13-15), Teen-2 (16-17), Teen-3 (18-19)

State	Division	Class	Gender	Wgt. Class	Lift	Athlete	LB's	Record Date
South Carolina	Yth, Tn	RawCl	Female	All Classes		NONE		